Name of the Corporate Debtor- Kohinoor Ginning and Pressing Pvt Ltd In Liquidation
Date of commencement of Liquidation: 02-05-2024
List of Creditors as on: 28-11-2024

Details of Claim

Details of claim admitted

Amount
f
Amount %ge of Amountof| ' 2™ Amount of | Amount of
: . Amount Whether . . mututal ) . .
Sr. No. | Name of Creditor |Date of . |Amount of claim  |Nature of |covered by voting contingent claimnot |claim under|Remarks if any
. Amount of Claim . . ) covered by |related ) . dues that . e L.
Receipt admitted Claim security share in Claim admitted | verification
. guarantee |party may be
interest coc
set off
Originally claim was received from
Ahmednagar Merchant's Co-operative
24-06-2024 Bank Ltd. on 15.06.2024. However, the
Ahmednagar (Final Financial corrected claim was received on
1 Merchant's Co-  |corrected 22,65,31,824.18 22,54,67,104.27 |Creditor- |Yes Yes No 62.22% - -| 10,64,719.91 - 24.06.2024, which is taken as the date of
op.Bank Ltd claim Secured receipt of the final claim.
received) Ahmednagar Merchant's Co-operative
Bank Ltd. has relinquished its security
interest and is thus, a member of the SCC.
Originally claim was received from Nagar
Urban Co-operative Bank Ltd. on
21-06-2024 15.06.2024. However, the corrected claim
Nagar Urban Co- |(Final Financial was received on 21.06.2024, which is
2 Operative Bank  |corrected 11,58,13,973.25 11,47,65,543.25 |Creditor- |Yes Yes No 31.67% 10,48,430.00 - |taken as the date of receipt of the final
Limited claim Secured claim.
received) Nagar Urban Co-operative Bank Ltd has
relinquished its security interest and is
thus, a member of the SCC.
34,23,45,797.43 34,02,32,647.52 93.89% - - 21,13,149.91 -




